Senator
Barbara Boxer

Dianne Feinstein
Kamala Harris
Michael Bennet
Richard Blumenthal

Chris Murphy
Tom Carper
Chris Coons

Bill Nelson
Mazie Hirono
Brian Schatz
Dick Durbin

Joe Donnelly
Ben Cardin
Barbara Mikulski

Ed Markey
Elizabeth Warren

Gary Peters
Debbie Stabenow

Al Franken
Amy Klobuchar
Claire McCaskill

Jon Tester
Harry Reid
Jeanne Shaheen

Cory Booker
Bob Menendez

State
California

California
California
Colorado
Connecticut

Connecticut
Delaware
Delaware
Florida
Hawaii
Hawaii
Illinois
Indiana
Maryland
Maryland

Massachusetts
Massachusetts

Michigan
Michigan

Minnesota
Minnesota
Missouri

Montana
Nevada

New
Hampshire

New Jersey
New Jersey

Phone
202-224-3553

202-224-3841
202-224-3553
202-224-5852
202-224-2823

202-224-4041
202-224-2441
202-224-5042
202-224-5274
202-224-6361
202-224-3934
202-224-2152
202-224-4814
202-224-4524
202-224-4654

202-225-2836
202-224-4543

202-224-6221
202-224-4822

202-224-5641
202-224-3244
202-224-6154

202-224-2644
202-224-3542
202-224-2841

202-224-3224
202-224-4744



Martin Heinrich
Tom Udall
Kirsten Gillibrand

Chuck Schumer

Heidi Heitkamp
Sherrod Brown

Jeff Merkley

Ron Wyden

Bob Casey Jr.

Jack Reed

Sheldon Whitehouse

Patrick Leahy
Bernie Sanders
Tim Kaine

Mark Warner
Maria Cantwell
Patty Murray
Joe Manchin
Tammy Baldwin

New Mexico
New Mexico
New York

New York

North Dakota
Ohio

Oregon
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Rhode Island

Vermont
Vermont
Virginia
Virginia
Washington
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin

202-224-5521
202-224-6621
202-224-4451

202-224-6542

202-224-2043
202-224-2315
202-224-3753
202-224-5244
202-224-6324
202-224-4642
202-224-2921

202-224-4242
202-224-5141
202-224-4024
202-224-2023
202-224-3441
202-224-2621
202-224-3954
202-224-5653



